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This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$10,260 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/27/23 at
2:09:24 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

25  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

128,803  Last reported odometer reading

2007 LEXUS ES 350
VIN: JTHBJ46G972085936
SEDAN 4 DR
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Skyview Motors LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2007 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 14 yrs. 9 mo. 1 month 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 7,501/yr --- 15,728/yr

Last reported odometer reading 106,751 107,033 128,803

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
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Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an
authorized Lexus dealer for any open recalls. View
Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2007

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,501 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/15/2007 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

01/22/2007 10 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/22/2007 15 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
VIN glass etching vin etched
Window tint installed

02/02/2007 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glendale, AZ
Title #0D04007033056

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/30/2007 5,512 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile service performed

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

http://www.lexus.com/dealers/index.html
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01/17/2008 12,518 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/14/2008 19,706 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
15,000 mile service performed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

02/19/2009 26,468 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
25,000 mile service performed
Four wheel alignment performed
Brakes checked

07/09/2009 31,512 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
30,000 mile service performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Four wheel alignment performed
Three tires mounted
Brakes checked
Tire(s) replaced

01/28/2010 38,497 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
35,000 mile service performed
Power steering fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed

07/08/2010 43,446 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
45,000 mile service performed
Battery replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Battery/charging system checked

07/28/2011 53,675 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ

Vehicle serviced
50,000 mile service performed

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
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623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Tire repaired
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/20/2012 57,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

05/11/2012 60,787 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
60,000 mile service performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/23/2013 67,261 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Four tires replaced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/27/2014 73,196 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
70,000 mile service performed
Trunk release switch/cable/handle
replaced
Trunk release checked

01/31/2014 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

11/10/2014 77,922 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
75,000 mile service performed
A/C and heating system checked
Oil and filter changed

08/31/2015 84,286 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Four wheel alignment performed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
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166 Verified Reviews
72 Customer Favorites

Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced

10/13/2015 85,303 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C and heating system checked

02/10/2016 87,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

09/12/2016 91,527 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
90,000 mile service performed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Rear brakes replaced
Front brakes replaced
Oil and filter changed

05/10/2017 94,270 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alternator replaced

11/16/2017 98,745 Arrowhead Lexus
Peoria, AZ
623-872-4000
arrowheadlexus.com

4.9 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed

01/25/2018 99,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

01/31/2020 105,176 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

04/23/2021 106,751 Greulich's Automotive-
Queen Creek
Queen Creek, AZ
480-269-5967
greulichs.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Power steering system serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
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4.7 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

481 Customer Favorites

Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/22/2021 107,033 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ
Title #A006338024

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

01/18/2022 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
15,728 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/18/2022 107,300 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Goodyear, AZ
Title #A006946179

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

04/06/2022 111,705 Super Star Car Wash
Goodyear, AZ
703-934-2664

4.7 / 5.0
53 Verified Reviews

46 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/22/2022 114,986 BRAKES PLUS #204
Avondale, AZ
623-935-9166

4.9 / 5.0
142 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C system serviced

08/04/2022 116,947 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Goodyear, AZ
623-980-3724
https://vioc.com

4.3 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
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12/13/2022 122,821 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Goodyear, AZ
623-980-3724
https://vioc.com

4.3 / 5.0
139 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/25/2023 125,739 BRAKES PLUS #204
Avondale, AZ
623-935-9166

4.9 / 5.0
142 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Power steering fluid flushed/changed
Battery/charging system checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery replaced
Radiator hose(s) replaced

06/01/2023 128,803 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Buckeye, AZ
623-474-6897
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.0 / 5.0
31 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lexus Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License
Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States
of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United
States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the
manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle,
you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
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the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/27/23 2:09:24 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 LEXUS ES 350 vehicle
(VIN: JTHBJ46G972085936), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/27/23
at 3:09 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2007 LEXUS ES 350 (JTHBJ46G972085936).

2007 LEXUS ES 350

VIN: JTHBJ46G972085936

Estimated start date of warranty: 02/02/2007

Last CARFAX reading reported on 06/01/2023: 128,803 miles

Today's Date: 08/27/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage Expired
Drivetrain 72 months or 70,000 miles Coverage Expired
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage Expired
Corrosion 72 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside 48 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired
Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage Expired

Notes

Emissions: Manufacturer covers federal emissions components under
basic warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners
manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners
covered. Safety Restraint: Vehicles sold and registered in KS, coverage is
10/Unlimited (not including airbags). Specific Components: Includes
surface corrosion, batteries. Tires covered by the tire manufacturer.
Maintenance: Alignment and wheel balance limited to one repair during
1/20,000. Adjustments covered for 4/50,000. Vehicles receive
complimentary services which include selection of electronic features to be
programmed into vehicle and first scheduled maintenance at no charge.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the LEXUS website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/27/23 2:09:24 PM (CDT)

http://www.lexus.com/
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Skyview Motors LLC

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/27/23 2:09:24 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
08/27/2023 - 08/27/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2007 LEXUS ES 350

VIN:
JTHBJ46G972085936

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Engine:
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon history:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms

